Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Bell - (1119274) - City of Liverpool SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.35
2:49.05
2:52.48
2:55.18
2:58.18
3:01.16
3:12.25

3:13.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.35
2:49.05
2:52.48
2:58.18
2:55.18
3:01.16
3:12.25
3:13.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
374
352
336
319
304
254
251

WA Pts

400
374
352
319
336

Round

N

I I I I I T

Round

H
F

I I T I I I

Date

08/02/15
24/05/14
27/04/14
30/03/14
13/04/14
01/02/14
21/09/13
20/07/13

Date

08/02/15
24/05/14
27/04/14
13/04/14
30/03/14
01/02/14
21/09/13

20/07/13

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

Venue

Macclesfield
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Knowsley
Everton

Salford

Venue

Macclesfield
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Everton

Salford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt

Ellesmere Pt

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt

Ellesmere Pt

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



