## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Georgia Bell - (1119274) - City of Liverpool SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:45.35 2:49.05	400 374	H F	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		0
2:49.05	374	F					2
		•	24/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:52.48	352	Н	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:55.18	336	Н	30/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:58.18	319	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Ellesmere Pt	3
3:01.16	304	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Ellesmere Pt	2
3:12.25	254	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Ellesmere Pt	3
3:13.10	251	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Ellesmere Pt	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.35	400	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
2:49.05	374	F	24/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:52.48	352	Н	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:58.18	319	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Ellesmere Pt	3
2:55.18	336	Н	30/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	2
3:01.16	304	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Ellesmere Pt	2
3:12.25	254	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Ellesmere Pt	3
3:13.10	251	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Ellesmere Pt	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS